The SteriLUX® VMH0.2 capsule filter is a hydrophilic PVDF membrane filter with high flow rates, high throughputs,
low protein binding properties and broad chemical compatibility. It is recommended for filtration of pharmaceutical
preparations, active ingredients, biopharmaceuticals, parenterals, vaccines, biologicals including dilute protein solutions,
cell and tissue culture media, media additives, ophthalmic and other dilute preservative solutions, UPW, chemicals,
alcohols, and sanitizing agents.
All components of the filter capsule are either animal free (ACF) or in compliance with EMA/410/01 Rev. 3 (EDQM 5.2.8
07/2011:50208), and US Code of Federal Regulations 9 CFR 94.18 and 21 CFR 189.5. These materials are listed for
food contact use in the Code of Federal Regulations (CFR), Title 21, as below:

Capsule inlet/outlet selection may affect pressure drop and flow rate.
SSVMH02-04.A
Ordering Guide
SteriLUX® filters comply with the Food and Drug Administration Code of Federal Regulations, Title 21, Parts 210 and 211.
Product is manufactured and packaged in a cleanroom facility that, through voluntary compliance, meets or exceeds FDA
Good Manufacturing Practice Standards. To ensure product reliability, Meissner’s Quality Assurance staff continually audits
the manufacturing process for conformance to its Quality Management System. Each SteriLUX® filter is clearly marked with
filter type, lot number, and serial number.
Quality Assurance
*CJ filters are animal component free (ACF) and only available with a gamma-stable polypropylene housing.
**3/4 sanitary flange fitting option is only available for CS2, CL2, and CJ2 capsules.
Additional information about this filter product is available in the SteriLUX® Green Docs document at www.meissner.com/green-docs.
SteriLUX® is a registered trademark of Meissner Filtration Products, Inc.
© 2024, 2005 Meissner Filtration Products, Inc. All rights reserved.
1001 Flynn Road  •  Camarillo, CA  93012  •  USA
+1.805.388.9911  •  +1.805.388.5948 Fax
0.2 00 2VMH2SC -
Capsule Options
Standard capsule C
Sterile capsule G
Opaque shell O
Housing Material Designator
Standard polypropylene (blank)
Gamma-stable polypropylene,
animal component free (ACF)
2*
Vent/Drain Ports
0 No vent/drain port
1 One luer port with cap, outlet side
2 Standard; two luer ports with caps
4 Two sanitary valves with hose barbs
5 One sanitary valve with hose barb, outlet side
6 One sanitary valve with hose barb, inlet side
Product Grade Pore Size
SteriLUX® hydrophilic
PVDF membrane
VMH 0.2 μm
Effective Filtration Area
1.6 ft2 (0.15 m2) S
3.3 ft2 (0.31 m2) L
5.2 ft2 (0.48 m2) J
Inlet/Outlet Connections
00 1" sanitary flange 44 ¼" MNPT
02
1" sanitary flange in;
3/8" hose barb out
55 3/8" FNPT
09
1" sanitary flange in; ½" hose
barb out (flexible tubing)
66 3/8" MNPT
CC ½" hose barb (rigid tubing) 72**
¾" sanitary flange;
3/8" hose barb out
LL 1" sanitary flange, long neck 77** ¾" sanitary flange
22 3/8" hose barb 88 ¾" hose barb
2B 3/8" hose barb with filling bell 99 ½" hose barb